LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

2/3/23 - 2/3/23

5TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022

03-05 FEBRUARY 2023

T.T. NAGAR STADIUM, BHOPAL (M.P)

Page 1 of 1
04-02-2023

Event # 26 GIRLS 100m Hurdles YOUTH

NR:PM. THABITHA MANGALAGIRI 13.70 04/11/2019

Heat 1
1 NAGA VIHARIKA BHAVANA 101
2 SHINY GLADSSIA 390
3 SABITA TOPPO 346
4 NAMAYI RUCHITHA 425
5 SHEEBA D 231
6 AERROLLA PRANATHI 424
7 ISHIKA TUKARAM INGLE 310
8 ANTREESA MATHEW 232

powered and engineered by Easyware

12/10/04
25/10/05
04/06/05
05/05/04
10/05/05
17/11/06
27/04/05
20/02/06

ANDHRA PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
ODISHA
TELANGANA
KERALA
TELANGANA
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL



