5TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022

03-05 FEBRUARY 2023

2/3/23 - 2/3/23

T.T. NAGAR STADIUM, BHOPAL (M.P)

-	Event # 26 GIRLS 100m Hurdles YOUTH NR:P.M. THABITHA MANGALAGIRI 13.70 04/11/2019					
-						
Heat	I					
1	NAGA VIHARIKA BHAVANA	101	12/10/04	ANDHRA PRADESH		
2	SHINY GLADSSIA	390	25/10/05	TAMIL NADU		
3	SABITA TOPPO	346	04/06/05	ODISHA		
4	NAMAYI RUCHITHA	425	05/05/04	TELANGANA		
5	SHEEBA D	231	10/05/05	KERALA		
6	AERROLLA PRANATHI	424	17/11/06	TELANGANA		
7	ISHIKA TUKARAM INGLE	310	27/04/05	MAHARASHTRA		
8	ANTREESA MATHEW	232	20/02/06	KERALA		